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Technical Data 
Material:  
 

Nylon 6/6 Black 
 

  
  
  

 
Product Information and Application Use 

The Uponor PEX Clips are designed to suspend the tubing below the 
underside of a subfloor in a joist cavity installation.  
 

Description Part 
Number A B Weight 

 ½" PEX Clip, 100/pkg. 
¾" PEX Clip, 100/pkg. 
1" PEX Clip, 50/pkg. 

F7051258 
F7057500 
F7051001 

1.12" 
1.00" 
1.56" 

1.20" 
1.25" 
1.56" 

0.016 lbs. 
0.018 lbs. 
0.020 lbs. 

Installation                              
Mount the tubing clips to the underside of the subfloor in the joist cavity with the use of a drywall screw or nail. Secure the tubing to the clips 
at 36-inch intervals along the joist cavity. Refer to the Uponor Radiant Installation Handbook for additional information. 

Standards                              
N/A 

Codes  
N/A       

Listings  
N/A 

Related Applications Contact Information 
Radiant Heating and Cooling Systems  Uponor, Inc. 

5925 148th Street West 
Apple Valley, MN 55124 USA 
Phone: (800) 321-4739 
Fax: (952) 891-2008 
www.uponor-usa.com 

Uponor Ltd. 
655 Park Street 
Regina, SK S4N 5N1 CANADA 
Phone: (888) 994-7726 
Fax: (800) 638-9517 
www.uponor.ca 
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